
SK Diagonaali välkmale 3 etapp 04.11.23

Round 11

Standings
Place Name                  Club          Loc  Score M-Buch. Buch. Progr.

  1   Golubenko, Valeri     SK Diagonaal  2274 10.5  57.5  69.0   61.0
  2   Volodin, Aleksandr    SK Diagonaal  2512 9     58.5  74.0   56.0
  3   Verhni, Vladimir      SK Diagonaal  1814 8     58.0  71.0   47.0
  4   Rodin, Robert         MK Maletäht   1626 7.5   57.0  68.0   46.0
 5-6  Robaltsenko, Vladimir SK Diagonaal  1812 7     59.5  74.5   44.0
      Novikov, Sergei       SK Diagonaal  1622 7     54.0  66.0   38.0
  7   East, Marek           K-J kalev     1516 6.5   54.0  65.0   42.5
8-11  Vaino, Einar          SK Diagonaal  1785 6     54.5  65.5   37.0
      Gridin, Maksim        K-J kalev     1314 6     52.0  64.0   37.0
      Abramov, Roman        SK Diagonaal  1968 6     49.0  61.0   32.0
      Dunajev, Nikolai      MK Lootus     1582 6     47.5  58.0   32.0
12-13 Krehhov, Valentin     MK Lootus     1303 5.5   44.0  52.5   30.5
      Pitsevits, Georgi     SK Diagonaal  1521 5.5   41.0  50.5   30.5
 14   Lagoda, Linda-Alisia  K-J kalev     1226 5     52.0  63.0   30.0
 15   Aalund, Daniel        K-J kalev     1180 4.5   42.5  49.5   24.5
 16   Stashkevich, Stefan   Jõhvi         1092 4     46.5  54.5   24.0
 17   Gludina, Alia         K-J kalev     1000 3     49.0  60.0   21.0
 18   Bessedin, Aleksandr   K-J kalev          2     42.5  50.0   16.0
 19   Konovalov, Dmitri     Jõhvi              1     42.0  51.0   11.0

Cross Table

No Name                  Loc  Total  1    2     3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   

1  Golubenko, Valeri     2274 10.5   7:1  4:.5 10:1  5:1  2:1  3:1  6:1  8:1  9:1 17:1 14:1 
2  Volodin, Aleksandr    2512 9     13:1  6:1   8:1  3:1  1:0  7:1  4:1  5:1 10:0 11:1  9:1 
3  Verhni, Vladimir      1814 8     12:1 11:1   5:1  2:0  4:1  1:0  7:0  6:1 13:1  8:1 17:1 
4  Rodin, Robert         1626 7.5   16:1  1:.5  6:1  8:1  3:0 14:1  2:0  7:1  5:0 10:1 19:1 
5  Robaltsenko, Vladimir 1812 7     14:1  9:1   3:0  1:0 11:1  8:1 12:1  2:0  4:1  7:1  6:0 
6  Novikov, Sergei       1622 7     17:1  2:0   4:0 18:1 10:1 11:1  1:0  3:0 12:1 16:1  5:1 
7  East, Marek           1516 6.5    1:0 16:1  19:1 13:1  9:1  2:0  3:1  4:0 14:1  5:0 15:.5
8  Vaino, Einar          1785 6     15:1 19:1   2:0  4:0 12:1  5:0 10:1  1:0 17:1  3:0  0:1 
9  Gridin, Maksim        1314 6     10:1  5:0  11:1 12:0  7:0 15:1 16:1 18:1  1:0  0:1  2:0 
10 Abramov, Roman        1968 6      9:0 14:1   1:0 15:1  6:0 17:1  8:0 16:1  2:1  4:0 18:1 
11 Dunajev, Nikolai      1582 6     18:1  3:0   9:0 17:1  5:0  6:0 14:1 15:1  0:1  2:0 16:1 
12 Krehhov, Valentin     1303 5.5    3:0 17:1  14:0  9:1  8:0  0:1  5:0 19:1  6:0 18:1 13:.5
13 Pitsevits, Georgi     1521 5.5    2:0 15:1  18:1  7:0 14:0 16:0  0:1 17:1  3:0 19:1 12:.5
14 Lagoda, Linda-Alisia  1226 5      5:0 10:0  12:1 19:1 13:1  4:0 11:0  0:1  7:0 15:1  1:0 
15 Aalund, Daniel        1180 4.5    8:0 13:0  16:1 10:0  0:1  9:0 19:1 11:0 18:1 14:0  7:.5
16 Stashkevich, Stefan   1092 4      4:0  7:0  15:0  0:1 18:1 13:1  9:0 10:0 19:1  6:0 11:0 
17 Gludina, Alia         1000 3      6:0 12:0   0:1 11:0 19:1 10:0 18:1 13:0  8:0  1:0  3:0 
18 Bessedin, Aleksandr        2     11:0  0:1  13:0  6:0 16:0 19:1 17:0  9:0 15:0 12:0 10:0 
19 Konovalov, Dmitri          1      0:1  8:0   7:0 14:0 17:0 18:0 15:0 12:0 16:0 13:0  4:0 
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